
Diverse piese si consumabile

I.D.: 60953744

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 14.09.21 | Coduri CPV | 34913000-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.090,75 RON - 1.090,75 RON

Descriere: 1.bocanci 1bucx92.44=92.44ron 2.ulei amestec 1l 3bucx31.9333=95.80ron 3.ulei pt lant 1bucx8.40=8.40 ron 4.lant rs 4bucx57.9825=231.93ron 5.ulei 4t 2bucx28.57=57.14ron 6.furtun 1bucx21.01=21.01ron 7.ulei amestec hp 1l 6bucx38.6550=231.93ron 8.filtru aer fs 3bucx18.4867=55.46ron 9.brida 3bucx2.52=7.56ron 10.fir3mm 1bucx163.87=163.87ron 11.carabina 1bucx6.72=6.72ron 12.autocut 1bucx100.84=100.84ron 13.pila 2bucx6.7250=13.45ron 14.manusi 1bucx4.2=4.20ron
